
 

WHITE BECH GOLF A LA CARTE MENU 

APPETIZERS

Seasonal salat, aji verde sauce 
pick extra: chicken, beef, grilled shrimp 

Beef carpaccio, arugula, parmesan, capers 

Blue mussels, creamy white wine sauce, prosciutto croutons

Grilled giant prawns, garlic-butter sauce

10.00

9.00
13.00
11.00

10.00

12.00

PASTA, SOUP 

White Beach Ramen
Pick extra: chicken, beef, vegetables
Pasta carbonara

15.00
12.00
15.00
16.00
14.00
13.00

MAIN COURSES

Club beef burger, blueberry sauce, french fries

Cauliflower steak, vegetable puree with lentils, Jerusalem artichokes chips 

Grilled baby trout, roasted vegetables, basil mayo 

Beef minute steak, herb potatoes, creamy pepper sauce 

BBQ pork ribs, potato chips, pan tomatoes 

Thai crispy chicken, cashews, jasmine rice

 6.00
7.00
7.00

DESSERTS

Berry sorbet, caramel almond chip 

Pavlova rhubarb-passion cream, berry cream cheese mousse 

Chocolate tart, vanilla ice cream, berry basket

5.00
7.00
7.00
6.00

KIDS MENU

French fries                                          

Chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes, sour cream sauce 

Creamy ham pasta
Mini pancakes 
choose a side dish: raw jam, chocolate sauce, caramel sauce


